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Member  

 
Representing 

 
Email 

Jean Bonander Marin Managers Association jbonander@larkspurcityhall.org 
Dana Whitson Marin Managers Association dwhitson@ci.sausalito.ca.us 
Andy Preston Marin Public Works Association andy.preston@ci.san-rafael.ca.us 
Fahrad Mansourian Marin Public Works Association Fmansourian@co.marin.ca.us 
Hamid Shamsapour Marin Public Works Association hshamsapour@larkspurcityhall.org 
Bob Brown Marin County Planning Directors Group bob.brown@ci.san-rafael.ca.us 
Alan Zahradnik Golden Gate Bridge Highway & Transportation Dist. azahradnik@goldengate.org 
Rocky Birdsey Marin County Paratransit Coordinating Council marincil6@earthlink.net 
Amy Van Doren Marin County Transit District AVanDoren@co.marin.ca.us 
Luke McCann Marin County Office of Education lmccann@marin.k12.ca.us 
Karen Nygren Environmental Organizations knygren@aol.com 
Merv Giacomini Bicyclists & Pedestrian Orgs. mgiacomini@earthlink.net 
Vacant Business Orgs.  
 
Alternate  

 
Representing 

 
Email 

Dan Keen Marin Managers Association dkeen@ci.novato.ca.us 
Jay Tashiro Marin Managers Association jtashiro@ci.corte-madera.ca.us 
Bob Beaumont Marin Public Works Association bbeaumont@co.marin.ca.us 
Glenn Young Marin Public Works Association gyoung@ci.novato.ca.us 
Rabi Elias Marin Public Works Association relias@ci.san-anselmo.ca.us 
Linda Jackson Marin County Planning Directors Group linda.jackson@ci.san-rafael.ca.us 
Ron Downing Golden Gate Bridge Highway & Transportation Dist. rdowning@goldengate.org 
Andrea Feit-Dougan Marin County Paratransit Coordinating Council afdougan@sbsglobal.net 
Vacant Marin County Transit District   
Vacant Marin County Office of Education   
Doug Wilson Environmental Organizations dxwilson@comcast.net 
Mary Jane Burke School Districts mjburke@marin.k12.ca.us 
Vacant Bicyclists & Pedestrian Orgs. mbirnbaum@snader.com 
Vacant Business Orgs.   
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